15th FAI World Para-Ski Championships 2015

17.-22.02.2015 + Unterammergau/Germany

Individual Combined

Master

Rang

0~k WN =

- A o a o
A h WN = O W

Nr.

1A
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13B
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12, 210 Februar 2015

Name

Klarmann Peter
Fischer Andreas
Saurer Thomas
Kreuzer Karl

Alic Gernot

Kiicher Marina

Huhs Valentin

Franz Erica

Wiggers Henny
Empl Heinz
Leichsenring Steffen
Windsor Graeme
Pum Gerhard
Chandler Chris
Klostermann-Mace Gerda
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Club Nat./Cat. SKI PARA
Germany GER M M 5 12
Germany GER M M 0 27
Suisse Sul M M 5 30
Austria White AUT M M 21 28
Austria White AUT M M 31 19
Austria Female AUT F M 50 15
Austria Red AUT M M 56 26
Suisse Female Sul F M 72 26
Nederland NED M M 78 48
Austria Red AUT M M 40 95
Germany Ger M M 179 32
Australia AUS M M 130 87
Austria Red AUT M M 78 177
Unitet States of America USA M M 60 197
Germany Female GER F M 216 219
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Parachute scoring: Hans Huemer | huemerh@gmail.com

total

17
27
35
49
50
65
82
98
126
135
21
217
255
257
435

Seire I von



